
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 25-JHP-014 

Bid Title: Modular Classroom Buildings at Church Creek and Prospect Mill Elementary Schools 

Date of Bid Opening: October 28, 2024 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

October 2, 2024 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Modular Classroom Buildings at Church Creek and Prospect Mill Elementary Schools 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                BIDDERS                                                   $ AMOUNT or     
                                                                        (Non-Responsive/Responsible/No Bid) 
 

Aries Building Systems, LLC $388,487.00 

EMH Environmental, Inc. $315,540.00 

Modular Genius $598,250.01 

                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

EMH Environmental, Inc. 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$315,540.00 

 
 

 
Contract Terms: One-Time Purchase 
 
Contract Start Date: August 2025 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items       Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

11/21/24


